
Livingston County Schools 2016-2017 
 
 

 
 Grant Submissions (FY 16-17- Closed) 

 A= Awarded       
D=Denied 
W=Written/Withdrawn Highlighted:  Not yet announced 

Grant # 
Award # 

Funder Teacher Amount 

 
Date 

Submitted 
Date 

Announced 
 ROLLOVER from 2015/2016 

 
  

 
 

 
A15-16-6 

America’s Farmers Grow 
Rural Education 

Schmitt- LCHS $10,000 
 
2015/2016 8/1/16       A 

 
A15-16-7 Dollar General Williams-NLES $2,000 

 
2015/2016 9/1/16       A 

 
A15-16-8 Best Buy Dunning- Ozone $7,000 

 
2015/2016 10/10/16    A 

 
 Rollover Total $19,000 

 
 

 
CURRENT YEAR   

 
 

 
S16-17-1 Honda Travers-LCMS $53,000 

 
8/1/16 November   D 

 
 
 
S16-17-2 
A16-17-1 
 

Jean St. John, Arts Education 
Director KY Arts Council  
Poetry Out Loud 

Ford $1,350 

 
 
 
9/7/16 

9/16/16      A 

 
S16-17-3 
A16-17-9 

NEA Student Achievement 
Grant 

Venable- LCHS $5,000 
 
9/7/16 1/15/17      A 

 
S16-17-4 P Buckley Moss Foundation Bowles-LCHS $1,000 

 
9/26/16 1/15/17     D 

 
S16-17-5 

KDE Mathematics 
Achievement Fund 

Henson- NLES $200,000 
 
9/30/16 11/28/16    D 

 
S16-17-6 
A16-17-4 

KDE Mathematics 
Achievement Fund 

Dunning-SLES 
$200,000 
$50,000 per 
year 4 years 

 
9/30/16 11/28/16    A 

 
S16-17-7 
A16-17-2 

Ronald McDonald House 
Charities 

Wright-NLES $1,440 
 
9/16 9/16           A 

 
S16-17-8 

NEA Student Achievement 
Grant 

Bowles- LCHS $5,000 
 
10/14/16 1/15/17     D 

 
S16-17-9 
A16-17-10 

NEA Professional 
Development 

Moneymaker-SLES $2,000 
 
10/14/16 1/15/17      A 

 
S16-17-10 
A16-17-3 

Ronald McDonald House 
Charities 

Huddleston-LCMS $1,767 
 
10/25/16 Rolling        A 

 
S16-17-11 
A16-17-5 

Fuel Up to Play 60 
Mary Dunning- 
NLES 

$2800 
 
11/15/16 1/2017       A 



Livingston County Schools 2016-2017 
 
 

 
 Grant Submissions (FY 16-17- Closed) 

 A= Awarded       
D=Denied 
W=Written/Withdrawn Highlighted:  Not yet announced 

Grant # 
Award # 

Funder Teacher Amount 

 
Date 

Submitted 
Date 

Announced 
 
S16-17-12 
A16-17-6 

Fuel Up to Play 60 
Mary Dunning- 
SLES 

$2800 
 
11/15/16 1/2017       A 

 
S16-17-13 
A16-17-7 

Fuel Up to Play 60 
Mary Dunning- 
LCMS 

$2800 
 
11/15/16 1/2017       A 

 
S16-17-14 
A16-17-8 

Fuel Up to Play 60 
Mary Dunning- 
LCHS 

$2800 
 
11/15/16 1/2017       A 

 
S16-17-15 

Colonial Williamsburg 
Scholarship 

Joe-Moneymaker-
SLES 

$3000 
 
11/30/16 Unknown    D 

 
S16-17-16 KDE- Read to Achieve 

Rebecca Dunning-
SLES 

$200,000 
 
1/13/17 2/28/17     D 

 
S-16-17-17 KDE- Read to Achieve 

Sheri Henson- 
NLES 

$200,000 
 
1/13/17 2/28/17     D 

 
S-16-17-18 
A-16-17-11 

Baptist Health Wilson-LCMS $1500 
 
1/2/2017 

1/15/2017   
A 

 
S16-17-19 

NEA Student Achievement 
Grant 

Bowles-LCHS/MS $5000 
 
2/15/2017 4/15/2017  D 

 
S16-17-20 
A-16-17-12 

NEA Student Achievement 
Grant 

Travers-LCMS $5000 
 
2/15/2017 4/15/2017  A 

 
S16-17-21 

NEA Student Achievement 
Grant 

Paschall-LCMS $5000 
 
2/15/2017 4/15/2017  D 

 
S16-17-22 

Dollar General- Family 
Literacy Grant 

Cherry-CECC $7015 
 
2/23/2017 5/11/2017  D 

 
S16-17-23 
A16-17-13 

Summer Learning for Novice 
Reduction- KDE 

Huddleston-LCHS $17,950 
 
3/31/17 4/26/17      A 

 
Gear Up 

Partnership wth 
WKEC 

 
 

 

 
S-16-17-24 

America’s Farmers Grow 
Rural Education 

Travers- LCMS $10,000 
 
4/15/17 8/2017 

 
S-16-17-25 

Ronald McDonald House 
Charities 

Travers-LCMS $1,995 
 
4/24/17  

 
S16-17-26 

KDE School Improvement 
Grant 

Huddleston- LCMS $1,502,687.00 
 
5/15/17 7/1/17 

 
S16-17-27 

Dollar General Youth Literacy 
Fund 

Powell- 
LCMS/NLES 

$3,207 
 
5/16/17 9/9/2017 

 
S-16-17-28 
A16-17-14 

Preschool Partnership Tier 2 Sayle $75,000 
 
5/12/17                   A 



Livingston County Schools 2016-2017 
 
 

 
 Grant Submissions (FY 16-17- Closed) 

 A= Awarded       
D=Denied 
W=Written/Withdrawn Highlighted:  Not yet announced 

Grant # 
Award # 

Funder Teacher Amount 

 
Date 

Submitted 
Date 

Announced 
S-16-17-25 NEA Student Achievement 

Grant 
Hawkins- LCMS $5,000 

 
6/1/17 9/15/17 

 

  FY Total $322,207 
 

 

 

 Rollover Total $19,000 
 

 

 

 Total $341,207 
 

 

 
 
 
Total Awarded         $ 341,207.00 
Outstanding                 $1,522,889.00 


